10/9/2020

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Programme Feedback (2019)

|Department

||Bharathidasan School of Management|

|Pr0 gramme

||MBA Bharathidasan Management |

|Number of Students appeared for feedback||21

QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. BEFORE UNDERTAKING THE PROGRAMME DID YOU GET A  [{(A) YES : 18
PROSPECTUS? (B)NO:3
2. THE COURSES (PAPERS) OFFERED WERE (A) VERY GOOD : 10
(B)GOOD : 9

(C) SATISFACTORY : 2
(D) NOT SATISFACTORY : o

3. HOW EDUCATIVE WAS YOUR COURSES (PAPERS)?

(A) VERY RELEVANT : 11

(B) MODERATELY RELEVANT : 77

(C) IRRELEVANT : 1

(D) IRRELEVANT BUT INTERESTING : 2

4. WAS THE PRACTICAL/STUDIO/WORKSHOP COMPONENT OF
'YOUR COURSES RELATED WITH THEORY CLASSES?

(A)YES: 18
(B)NO:2
(C) NOT APPLICABLE : 1

5. WERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS
ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED?

(A) YES, FULLY : 9

(B) YES, PARTLY : 9

(C) NOT ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED : 1
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 2

6. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE LIBRARY OF THE
DEPARTMENT?

(A) EXCELLENT : 10
(B) ADEQUATE : 8
(C) INADEQUATE : 2
(D) VERY POOR : 1

7. THE INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXISTS IS

(A) DESIRABLE : 13

(B) UNDESIRABLE : 4

(C) NEEDS SOME CHANGES : 3

(D) NEEDS SOME RADICAL CHANGES : 1

8. THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT SYSTEM WAS DONE

(A) FAIRLY IN ALL COURSES (PAPERS) : 15
(B) FAIRLY IN A FEW COURSES (PAPERS) : 4
(C) DONE AT THE END OF THE SEMESTER : 2
(D) NOT DONE: o

9. DID THE DEPARTMENT HAS PROVISION TO TAKE CAREOF  |[(A) YES : 19
GRIEVANCES? (B)NO: 2
10. HOW MANY TEACHERS PREPARED THEIR LECTURES? (A)ALL: 11
(B) MOST : 7
(B)ONLYAFEW : 3
(D) NONE : 0
11.HOW MANY TEACHERS ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO (A)ALL: 10
PARTICIPATE IN THE CLASS? (B)MOST : 9
(C) ONLYAFEW : 2
(D) NONE : 0

12. AT THE END OF THE PROGRAMME OF STUDY YOU CAME
OUT WITH

(A) THE SAME AS BEFORE : 10

(B) BETTER INFORMED AND SKILLED : 8

(C) LESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 1
(D) MORE ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 2

13. HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO
HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAMME AT OTHER
INSTITUTIONS?

(A) INFERIOR : 7
(B) SUPERIOR : 9
(C) EQUAL: 4

(D) CANNOT SAY : 1

12



10/9/2020

QUESTIONS

OPTIONS AND VOTES

14. HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENT-TEACHER
RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT?

(A) VERY GOOD : 8

(B) GOOD : 11

(B) SATISFACTORY : 2
(D) UNSATISFACTORY : 0

15. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE HOSTEL FACILITIES?

(A)YES: 9

(B)NO:2

(B) NEEDS IMPROVEMENT : 77
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 3

16. HOW DO YOU RATE THE HEALTH CARE FACILITIES?

(A) GOOD : 15
(B)BAD : 0

(C) INADEQUATE : 6
(D) DID NOT USE : 0

17. WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TO EXTRA-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES?

(A) CO-OPERATIVE : 14
(B) ENCOURAGING AND ENTHUSIASTIC : 6
(C) HOSTILE (OPPOSED) : 1

18. HAS YOUR TIME AT THE INSTITUTION BEEN
INTELLECTUALLY ENRICHING ?

(A)YES: 14
(B)NO:1

(C) MARGINALLY : 6
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

19. AFTER LEAVING THE INSTITUTION HOW WILL YOU TALK
ABOUT IT?

(A) PROUDLY : 18

(B) NOT PROUDLY : 2

(C) INDIFFERENTLY : o
(D) TRY TO FORGETIT : 1

20. DO YOU RECOMMEND THIS INSTITUTION FOR OTHERS?

(A)YES: 15
(B)NO:3
(A) CANNOT ANSWER : 3

2/2



10/9/2020

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Programme Feedback (2019)

|Department

ICHEMISTRY |

|Pr0gramme

||M.Sc. Chemistry|

|Number of Students appeared for feedback||29 |

QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. BEFORE UNDERTAKING THE PROGRAMME DID YOU GET A [{(A) YES : 23
PROSPECTUS? (B)NO: 6
2. THE COURSES (PAPERS) OFFERED WERE (A) VERY GOOD : 10
(B) GOOD : 15

(C) SATISFACTORY : 2
(D) NOT SATISFACTORY : 2

3. HOW EDUCATIVE WAS YOUR COURSES (PAPERS)?

(A) VERY RELEVANT : 7

(B) MODERATELY RELEVANT : 16

(C) IRRELEVANT : 3

(D) IRRELEVANT BUT INTERESTING : 3

4. WAS THE PRACTICAL/STUDIO/WORKSHOP COMPONENT OF
'YOUR COURSES RELATED WITH THEORY CLASSES?

(A) YES: 22
(B)NO:6
(C) NOT APPLICABLE : 1

5. WERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS
ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED?

(A) YES, FULLY : 5

(B) YES, PARTLY : 13

(C) NOT ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED : 8
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 3

6. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE LIBRARY OF THE
DEPARTMENT?

(A) EXCELLENT : 2
(B) ADEQUATE : 13
(C) INADEQUATE : 8
(D) VERY POOR : 6

7. THE INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXISTS IS

(A) DESIRABLE : 12

(B) UNDESIRABLE : 9

(C) NEEDS SOME CHANGES : 7

(D) NEEDS SOME RADICAL CHANGES : 1

8. THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT SYSTEM WAS DONE

(A) FAIRLY IN ALL COURSES (PAPERS) : 19
(B) FAIRLY IN A FEW COURSES (PAPERS) : 7
(C) DONE AT THE END OF THE SEMESTER : 2
(D) NOT DONE : 1

9. DID THE DEPARTMENT HAS PROVISION TO TAKE CARE OF  ||(A) YES : 24
GRIEVANCES? (B)NO: 5
10. HOW MANY TEACHERS PREPARED THEIR LECTURES? (A)ALL: 11
(B) MOST : 7
(B) ONLY A FEW : 11
(D) NONE : 0
11.HOW MANY TEACHERS ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO (A)ALL: 11
PARTICIPATE IN THE CLASS? (B) MOST : 10
(C) ONLY AFEW : 8
(D) NONE : 0

12. AT THE END OF THE PROGRAMME OF STUDY YOU CAME
OUT WITH

(A) THE SAME AS BEFORE : 3

(B) BETTER INFORMED AND SKILLED : 15

(C) LESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 7
(D) MORE ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 4

13. HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO
HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAMME AT OTHER
INSTITUTIONS?

(A) INFERIOR : 5
(B) SUPERIOR : 11
(C) EQUAL: 6

(D) CANNOT SAY : 7

12



10/9/2020

QUESTIONS

OPTIONS AND VOTES

14. HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENT-TEACHER
RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT?

(A) VERY GOOD : 6

(B) GOOD : 10

(B) SATISFACTORY : 9
(D) UNSATISFACTORY : 4

15. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE HOSTEL FACILITIES?

(A)YES: 4

(B)NO:8

(B) NEEDS IMPROVEMENT : 14
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 3

16. HOW DO YOU RATE THE HEALTH CARE FACILITIES?

(A)GOOD : 12
(B)BAD: 9

(C) INADEQUATE : 4
(D) DIDNOT USE : 4

17. WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TO EXTRA-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES?

(A) CO-OPERATIVE : 13
(B) ENCOURAGING AND ENTHUSIASTIC : 12
(C) HOSTILE (OPPOSED) : 4

18. HAS YOUR TIME AT THE INSTITUTION BEEN
INTELLECTUALLY ENRICHING ?

(A)YES: 13

(B)NO: 2

(C) MARGINALLY : 9
(D) CANNOT SAY : 5

19. AFTER LEAVING THE INSTITUTION HOW WILL YOU TALK
ABOUT IT?

(A) PROUDLY : 13

(B) NOT PROUDLY : 7

(C) INDIFFERENTLY : 3
(D) TRY TO FORGETIT : 6

20. DO YOU RECOMMEND THIS INSTITUTION FOR OTHERS?

(A)YES: 15
(B)NO:6
(A) CANNOT ANSWER : 8

2/2



10/9/2020

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Programme Feedback (2019)

IDepartment ICOMMERCE AND FINANCIAL STUDIES|
|Programme ||M.B.A. (Financial Management) |
|Number of Students appeared for feedback||24 |

QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. BEFORE UNDERTAKING THE PROGRAMME DID YOU GET A [{(A) YES : 23
PROSPECTUS? (B)NO: 1
2. THE COURSES (PAPERS) OFFERED WERE (A) VERY GOOD : 19
(B) GOOD : 4

(C) SATISFACTORY : 1
(D) NOT SATISFACTORY : o

3. HOW EDUCATIVE WAS YOUR COURSES (PAPERS)? (A) VERY RELEVANT : 21

(B) MODERATELY RELEVANT : 2

(C) IRRELEVANT : 1

(D) IRRELEVANT BUT INTERESTING : 0

4. WAS THE PRACTICAL/STUDIO/WORKSHOP COMPONENT OF ||(A) YES : 23

'YOUR COURSES RELATED WITH THEORY CLASSES? (B)NO:o

(C) NOT APPLICABLE : 1
5. WERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS (A) YES, FULLY : 20
ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED? (B) YES, PARTLY : 3

(C) NOT ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED : 1
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 0

6. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE LIBRARY OF THE (A) EXCELLENT : 20
DEPARTMENT? (B) ADEQUATE: 3
(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) VERY POOR : 0

7. THE INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXISTS IS (A) DESIRABLE : 19

(B) UNDESIRABLE : 2

(C) NEEDS SOME CHANGES : 3

(D) NEEDS SOME RADICAL CHANGES : o

8. THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT SYSTEM WAS DONE (A) FAIRLY IN ALL COURSES (PAPERS) : 21
(B) FAIRLY IN A FEW COURSES (PAPERS) : 0
(C) DONE AT THE END OF THE SEMESTER : 3
(D) NOT DONE: o

9. DID THE DEPARTMENT HAS PROVISION TO TAKE CARE OF (A)YES: 24

GRIEVANCES? (B)NO:o
10. HOW MANY TEACHERS PREPARED THEIR LECTURES? (A)ALL: 19
(B)MOST : 2
(B)ONLYAFEW: 3
(D) NONE: o
11.HOW MANY TEACHERS ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO (A)ALL: 18
PARTICIPATE IN THE CLASS? (B)MOST : 4
(C)ONLYAFEW: 2
(D) NONE: o
12. AT THE END OF THE PROGRAMME OF STUDY YOU CAME (A) THE SAME AS BEFORE : 17
OUT WITH (B) BETTER INFORMED AND SKILLED : 77

(C) LESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : o
(D) MORE ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : o

13. HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO (A) INFERIOR : 15
HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAMME AT OTHER (B) SUPERIOR : 6
INSTITUTIONS? (CO)EQUAL: 2

(D) CANNOT SAY : 1

12



10/9/2020

QUESTIONS

OPTIONS AND VOTES

14. HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENT-TEACHER
RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT?

(A) VERY GOOD : 16
(B)GOOD : 6

(B) SATISFACTORY : 2
(D) UNSATISFACTORY : 0

15. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE HOSTEL FACILITIES?

(A)YES: 15

(B)NO: o

(B) NEEDS IMPROVEMENT : 6
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 3

16. HOW DO YOU RATE THE HEALTH CARE FACILITIES?

(A) GOOD : 20
(B)BAD:1

(C) INADEQUATE : 3
(D) DIDNOT USE: 0

17. WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TO EXTRA-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES?

(A) CO-OPERATIVE : 21
(B) ENCOURAGING AND ENTHUSIASTIC : 3
(C) HOSTILE (OPPOSED) : 0

18. HAS YOUR TIME AT THE INSTITUTION BEEN
INTELLECTUALLY ENRICHING ?

(A) YES: 22

(B)NO: o0

(C) MARGINALLY : 2
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

19. AFTER LEAVING THE INSTITUTION HOW WILL YOU TALK
ABOUT IT?

(A) PROUDLY : 20

(B) NOT PROUDLY : 2

(C) INDIFFERENTLY : 1
(D) TRY TO FORGETIT : 1

20. DO YOU RECOMMEND THIS INSTITUTION FOR OTHERS?

(A)YES : 22
(B)NO: o
(A) CANNOT ANSWER : 2

2/2



10/9/2020

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Programme Feedback (2019)

IDepartment [ECONOMICS |

|Programme ||M.A. Economics|

|Number of Students appeared for feedback||4 |

QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. BEFORE UNDERTAKING THE PROGRAMME DID YOU GETA  [|(A) YES : 4
PROSPECTUS? (B)NO: 0
2. THE COURSES (PAPERS) OFFERED WERE (A) VERY GOOD : 1
(B) GOOD : 2

(C) SATISFACTORY : 1
(D) NOT SATISFACTORY : o

3. HOW EDUCATIVE WAS YOUR COURSES (PAPERS)? (A) VERY RELEVANT : 1

(B) MODERATELY RELEVANT : 2

(C) IRRELEVANT : 1

(D) IRRELEVANT BUT INTERESTING : 0

4. WAS THE PRACTICAL/STUDIO/WORKSHOP COMPONENT OF ||(A) YES: 3

'YOUR COURSES RELATED WITH THEORY CLASSES? (B)NO:1

(C) NOT APPLICABLE : 0
5. WERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS (A) YES, FULLY : 1
ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED? (B) YES, PARTLY : 2

(C) NOT ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED : 1
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 0

6. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE LIBRARY OF THE (A) EXCELLENT : 1
DEPARTMENT? (B) ADEQUATE : 2
(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) VERY POOR : 0

7. THE INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXISTS IS (A) DESIRABLE : 2

(B) UNDESIRABLE : 1

(C) NEEDS SOME CHANGES : 1

(D) NEEDS SOME RADICAL CHANGES : o

8. THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT SYSTEM WAS DONE (A) FAIRLY IN ALL COURSES (PAPERS) : 3

(B) FAIRLY IN A FEW COURSES (PAPERS) : 0
(C) DONE AT THE END OF THE SEMESTER : 1
(D) NOT DONE: o

9. DID THE DEPARTMENT HAS PROVISION TO TAKE CARE OF (A)YES: 4

GRIEVANCES? (B)NO:o
10. HOW MANY TEACHERS PREPARED THEIR LECTURES? (A)ALL: 3
(B)MOST: o
(B)ONLYA FEW : 1
(D) NONE: o
11.HOW MANY TEACHERS ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO (A)ALL: 2
PARTICIPATE IN THE CLASS? (B)MOST : 1
(C)ONLYAFEW :1
(D) NONE: o
12. AT THE END OF THE PROGRAMME OF STUDY YOU CAME (A) THE SAME AS BEFORE : 0
OUT WITH (B) BETTER INFORMED AND SKILLED : 2

(C) LESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 1
(D) MORE ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 1

13. HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO (A) INFERIOR : 1
HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAMME AT OTHER (B) SUPERIOR : 1
INSTITUTIONS? (CO)EQUAL: 2

(D) CANNOT SAY : o

12



10/9/2020

QUESTIONS

OPTIONS AND VOTES

14. HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENT-TEACHER
RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT?

(A) VERY GOOD : 1
(B)GOOD: 2

(B) SATISFACTORY : 1

(D) UNSATISFACTORY : 0

15. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE HOSTEL FACILITIES?

(A)YES:1

(B)NO:1

(B) NEEDS IMPROVEMENT : 2
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 0o

16. HOW DO YOU RATE THE HEALTH CARE FACILITIES?

(A)GOOD: 2
(B)BAD:1

(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) DID NOT USE : 0

17. WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TO EXTRA-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES?

(A) CO-OPERATIVE : 2
(B) ENCOURAGING AND ENTHUSIASTIC : 2
(C) HOSTILE (OPPOSED) : 0

18. HAS YOUR TIME AT THE INSTITUTION BEEN
INTELLECTUALLY ENRICHING ?

(A)YES:3
(B)NO: o0
(C) MARGINALLY : 1
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

19. AFTER LEAVING THE INSTITUTION HOW WILL YOU TALK
ABOUT IT?

(A) PROUDLY : 2

(B) NOT PROUDLY : 2

(C) INDIFFERENTLY : o
(D) TRY TO FORGETIT: o

20. DO YOU RECOMMEND THIS INSTITUTION FOR OTHERS?

(A)YES: 2
(B)NO:1
(A) CANNOT ANSWER : 1

2/2



10/9/2020

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Programme Feedback (2019)

|Department

[EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY |

|Pr0 gramme

M.Ed |

|Number of Students appeared for feedback”l

QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. BEFORE UNDERTAKING THE PROGRAMME DID YOU GETA  [{(A) YES : 1
PROSPECTUS? (B)NO: o0
2. THE COURSES (PAPERS) OFFERED WERE (A) VERY GOOD : 0
(B) GOOD : 1

(C) SATISFACTORY : o
(D) NOT SATISFACTORY : o

3. HOW EDUCATIVE WAS YOUR COURSES (PAPERS)?

(A) VERY RELEVANT : o

(B) MODERATELY RELEVANT : 1

(C) IRRELEVANT : o

(D) IRRELEVANT BUT INTERESTING : 0

4. WAS THE PRACTICAL/STUDIO/WORKSHOP COMPONENT OF
'YOUR COURSES RELATED WITH THEORY CLASSES?

(A)YES: o0
(B)NO:1
(C) NOT APPLICABLE : 0

5. WERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS
ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED?

(A) YES, FULLY : 0

(B) YES, PARTLY : 0

(C) NOT ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED : 1
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 0

6. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE LIBRARY OF THE
DEPARTMENT?

(A) EXCELLENT : 0
(B) ADEQUATE : 0
(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) VERY POOR : 0

7. THE INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXISTS IS

(A) DESIRABLE : 0

(B) UNDESIRABLE : 0

(C) NEEDS SOME CHANGES : 1

(D) NEEDS SOME RADICAL CHANGES : o

8. THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT SYSTEM WAS DONE

(A) FAIRLY IN ALL COURSES (PAPERS) : 1

(B) FAIRLY IN A FEW COURSES (PAPERS) : 0
(C) DONE AT THE END OF THE SEMESTER : 0
(D) NOT DONE: o

9. DID THE DEPARTMENT HAS PROVISION TO TAKE CARE OF (A)YES:1

GRIEVANCES? (B)NO:o

10. HOW MANY TEACHERS PREPARED THEIR LECTURES? (A)ALL: 0
(B)MOST: o
(B)ONLYA FEW : 1
(D) NONE: o

11.HOW MANY TEACHERS ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO (A)ALL: o0

PARTICIPATE IN THE CLASS? (B)MOST: o
(C)ONLYAFEW :1
(D) NONE: o

12. AT THE END OF THE PROGRAMME OF STUDY YOU CAME
OUT WITH

(A) THE SAME AS BEFORE : 0

(B) BETTER INFORMED AND SKILLED : 1

(C) LESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : o
(D) MORE ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : o

13. HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO
HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAMME AT OTHER
INSTITUTIONS?

(A) INFERIOR : 0
(B) SUPERIOR : 0
(C) EQUAL: 1

(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

12



10/9/2020

QUESTIONS

OPTIONS AND VOTES

14. HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENT-TEACHER
RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT?

(A) VERY GOOD : o
(B)GOOD: o

(B) SATISFACTORY : 1

(D) UNSATISFACTORY : 0

15. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE HOSTEL FACILITIES?

(A)YES: o0

(B)NO: o

(B) NEEDS IMPROVEMENT : 1
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 0o

16. HOW DO YOU RATE THE HEALTH CARE FACILITIES?

(A)GOOD: 0
(B)BAD:1

(C) INADEQUATE : o
(D) DID NOT USE : 0

17. WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TO EXTRA-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES?

(A) CO-OPERATIVE : 0
(B) ENCOURAGING AND ENTHUSIASTIC : 1
(C) HOSTILE (OPPOSED) : 0

18. HAS YOUR TIME AT THE INSTITUTION BEEN
INTELLECTUALLY ENRICHING ?

(A)YES: o
(B)NO: o0
(C) MARGINALLY : 1
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

19. AFTER LEAVING THE INSTITUTION HOW WILL YOU TALK
ABOUT IT?

(A) PROUDLY: 0

(B) NOT PROUDLY : 1

(C) INDIFFERENTLY : o
(D) TRY TO FORGETIT: o

20. DO YOU RECOMMEND THIS INSTITUTION FOR OTHERS?

(A)YES: o
(B)NO: o
(A) CANNOT ANSWER : 1

2/2



10/9/2020

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Programme Feedback (2019)

|Department

|[ENGLISH |

|Pro gramme

M. A. English|

|Number of Students appeared for feedback||29 |

QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. BEFORE UNDERTAKING THE PROGRAMME DID YOU GET A [|(A) YES : 26
PROSPECTUS? (B)NO:3
2. THE COURSES (PAPERS) OFFERED WERE (A) VERY GOOD : 7
(B) GOOD : 15

(C) SATISFACTORY : 6
(D) NOT SATISFACTORY : 1

3. HOW EDUCATIVE WAS YOUR COURSES (PAPERS)?

(A) VERY RELEVANT : 5

(B) MODERATELY RELEVANT : 21

(C) IRRELEVANT : 2

(D) IRRELEVANT BUT INTERESTING : 1

4. WAS THE PRACTICAL/STUDIO/WORKSHOP COMPONENT OF
'YOUR COURSES RELATED WITH THEORY CLASSES?

(A)YES: 17
(B)NO:11
(C) NOT APPLICABLE : 1

5. WERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS
ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED?

(A) YES, FULLY : 7

(B) YES, PARTLY : 12

(C) NOT ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED : 7
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 3

6. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE LIBRARY OF THE
DEPARTMENT?

(A) EXCELLENT : 10
(B) ADEQUATE : 13
(C) INADEQUATE : 6
(D) VERY POOR : 0

7. THE INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXISTS IS

(A) DESIRABLE : 11

(B) UNDESIRABLE : 6

(C) NEEDS SOME CHANGES : 8

(D) NEEDS SOME RADICAL CHANGES : 4

8. THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT SYSTEM WAS DONE

(A) FAIRLY IN ALL COURSES (PAPERS) : 12
(B) FAIRLY IN A FEW COURSES (PAPERS) : 8
(C) DONE AT THE END OF THE SEMESTER : 8
(D) NOT DONE : 1

9. DID THE DEPARTMENT HAS PROVISION TO TAKE CARE OF  |[(A) YES : 25
GRIEVANCES? (B)NO: 4
10. HOW MANY TEACHERS PREPARED THEIR LECTURES? (A)ALL: 13
(B)MOST : 6
(B) ONLY A FEW : 10
(D) NONE : 0
11.HOW MANY TEACHERS ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO (A)ALL: 11
PARTICIPATE IN THE CLASS? (B) MOST : 8
(C)ONLYAFEW : 9
(D) NONE : 1

12. AT THE END OF THE PROGRAMME OF STUDY YOU CAME
OUT WITH

(A) THE SAME AS BEFORE : 10

(B) BETTER INFORMED AND SKILLED : 14

(C) LESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 1
(D) MORE ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 4

13. HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO
HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAMME AT OTHER
INSTITUTIONS?

(A) INFERIOR : 7
(B) SUPERIOR : 11
(C) EQUAL: 10

(D) CANNOT SAY : 1

12



10/9/2020

QUESTIONS

OPTIONS AND VOTES

14. HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENT-TEACHER
RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT?

(A) VERY GOOD : 7

(B) GOOD : 10

(B) SATISFACTORY : 11
(D) UNSATISFACTORY : 1

15. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE HOSTEL FACILITIES?

(A)YES:8

(B)NO:2

(B) NEEDS IMPROVEMENT : 15
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 4

16. HOW DO YOU RATE THE HEALTH CARE FACILITIES?

(A) GOOD : 11
(B)BAD: 3

(C) INADEQUATE : 12
(D) DIDNOTUSE: 3

17. WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TO EXTRA-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES?

(A) CO-OPERATIVE : 16
(B) ENCOURAGING AND ENTHUSIASTIC : 9
(C) HOSTILE (OPPOSED) : 4

18. HAS YOUR TIME AT THE INSTITUTION BEEN
INTELLECTUALLY ENRICHING ?

(A)YES: 14

(B)NO:1

(C) MARGINALLY : 12
(D) CANNOT SAY : 2

19. AFTER LEAVING THE INSTITUTION HOW WILL YOU TALK
ABOUT IT?

(A) PROUDLY : 20

(B) NOT PROUDLY : 7

(C) INDIFFERENTLY : 1
(D) TRY TO FORGETIT : 1

20. DO YOU RECOMMEND THIS INSTITUTION FOR OTHERS?

(A)YES : 22
(B)NO:5
(A) CANNOT ANSWER : 2

2/2



10/9/2020

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Programme Feedback (2019)

|Department

[ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT |

|Pr0 gramme

||M.B.A. Environmental Management |

|Number of Students appeared for feedback”ll

QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. BEFORE UNDERTAKING THE PROGRAMME DID YOU GETA  [|(A) YES : 8
PROSPECTUS? (B)NO:3
2. THE COURSES (PAPERS) OFFERED WERE (A) VERY GOOD : 6
(B) GOOD : 3

(C) SATISFACTORY : 2
(D) NOT SATISFACTORY : o

3. HOW EDUCATIVE WAS YOUR COURSES (PAPERS)?

(A) VERY RELEVANT : 8

(B) MODERATELY RELEVANT : 2

(C) IRRELEVANT : o

(D) IRRELEVANT BUT INTERESTING : 1

4. WAS THE PRACTICAL/STUDIO/WORKSHOP COMPONENT OF
'YOUR COURSES RELATED WITH THEORY CLASSES?

(A)YES: 10
(B)NO:1
(C) NOT APPLICABLE : 0

5. WERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS
ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED?

(A) YES, FULLY: 8

(B) YES, PARTLY : 2

(C) NOT ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED : 0
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 1

6. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE LIBRARY OF THE
DEPARTMENT?

(A) EXCELLENT : 8
(B) ADEQUATE : 2
(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) VERY POOR : 0

7. THE INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXISTS IS

(A) DESIRABLE : 5

(B) UNDESIRABLE : 0

(C) NEEDS SOME CHANGES : 6

(D) NEEDS SOME RADICAL CHANGES : 0

8. THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT SYSTEM WAS DONE

(A) FAIRLY IN ALL COURSES (PAPERS) : 7

(B) FAIRLY IN A FEW COURSES (PAPERS) : 3
(C) DONE AT THE END OF THE SEMESTER : 1
(D) NOT DONE: o

9. DID THE DEPARTMENT HAS PROVISION TO TAKE CARE OF (A)YES: 11

GRIEVANCES? (B)NO:o

10. HOW MANY TEACHERS PREPARED THEIR LECTURES? (A)ALL:7
(B)MOST : 2
(B)ONLY A FEW : 2
(D) NONE: o

11.HOW MANY TEACHERS ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO (A)ALL: 9

PARTICIPATE IN THE CLASS? (B)MOST: o
(C)ONLYAFEW: 2
(D) NONE: o

12. AT THE END OF THE PROGRAMME OF STUDY YOU CAME
OUT WITH

(A) THE SAME AS BEFORE : 4

(B) BETTER INFORMED AND SKILLED : 77

(C) LESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : o
(D) MORE ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : o

13. HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO
HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAMME AT OTHER
INSTITUTIONS?

(A) INFERIOR : 5
(B) SUPERIOR : 2
(C) EQUAL: 2

(D) CANNOT SAY : 2

12



10/9/2020

QUESTIONS

OPTIONS AND VOTES

14. HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENT-TEACHER
RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT?

(A) VERY GOOD : 6
(B)GOOD: 3

(B) SATISFACTORY : 2
(D) UNSATISFACTORY : 0

15. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE HOSTEL FACILITIES?

(A)YES:3

(B)NO:1

(B) NEEDS IMPROVEMENT : 4
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 3

16. HOW DO YOU RATE THE HEALTH CARE FACILITIES?

(A)GOOD : 5
(B)BAD : 0

(C) INADEQUATE : 4
(D) DID NOT USE : 2

17. WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TO EXTRA-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES?

(A) CO-OPERATIVE : 7
(B) ENCOURAGING AND ENTHUSIASTIC : 4
(C) HOSTILE (OPPOSED) : 0

18. HAS YOUR TIME AT THE INSTITUTION BEEN
INTELLECTUALLY ENRICHING ?

(A)YES:7
(B)NO: o0
(C) MARGINALLY : 2
(D) CANNOT SAY : 2

19. AFTER LEAVING THE INSTITUTION HOW WILL YOU TALK
ABOUT IT?

(A) PROUDLY : 8

(B) NOT PROUDLY : 2

(C) INDIFFERENTLY : 1
(D) TRY TO FORGETIT: o

20. DO YOU RECOMMEND THIS INSTITUTION FOR OTHERS?

(A)YES:7
(B)NO:2
(A) CANNOT ANSWER : 2

2/2



10/9/2020

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Programme Feedback (2019)

|Department HHISTORY |

|Pr0gramme HM.A History|

|Number of Students appeared for feedback”l |

QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. BEFORE UNDERTAKING THE PROGRAMME DID YOU GETA  ||(A) YES: 1
PROSPECTUS? (B)NO: o
2. THE COURSES (PAPERS) OFFERED WERE (A) VERY GOOD : 0
(B)GOOD :1

(C) SATISFACTORY : o
(D) NOT SATISFACTORY : o

3. HOW EDUCATIVE WAS YOUR COURSES (PAPERS)?

(A) VERY RELEVANT : o

(B) MODERATELY RELEVANT : 1

(C) IRRELEVANT : o

(D) IRRELEVANT BUT INTERESTING : 0

4. WAS THE PRACTICAL/STUDIO/WORKSHOP COMPONENT OF
'YOUR COURSES RELATED WITH THEORY CLASSES?

(A)YES: o0
(B)NO:1
(C) NOT APPLICABLE : 0

5. WERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS
ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED?

(A) YES, FULLY : 0

(B) YES, PARTLY : 0

(C) NOT ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED : 1
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 0

6. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE LIBRARY OF THE
DEPARTMENT?

(A) EXCELLENT : 0
(B) ADEQUATE : 0
(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) VERY POOR : 0

7. THE INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXISTS IS

(A) DESIRABLE : 0

(B) UNDESIRABLE : 0

(C) NEEDS SOME CHANGES : 1

(D) NEEDS SOME RADICAL CHANGES : o

8. THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT SYSTEM WAS DONE

(A) FAIRLY IN ALL COURSES (PAPERS) : 1

(B) FAIRLY IN A FEW COURSES (PAPERS) : 0
(C) DONE AT THE END OF THE SEMESTER : 0
(D) NOT DONE: o

9. DID THE DEPARTMENT HAS PROVISION TO TAKE CARE OF (A)YES:1

GRIEVANCES? (B)NO:o

10. HOW MANY TEACHERS PREPARED THEIR LECTURES? (A)ALL: 0
(B)MOST: o
(B)ONLYA FEW : 1
(D) NONE: o

11.HOW MANY TEACHERS ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO (A)ALL:1

PARTICIPATE IN THE CLASS? (B)MOST: o
(C)ONLYAFEW: o0
(D) NONE: o

12. AT THE END OF THE PROGRAMME OF STUDY YOU CAME
OUT WITH

(A) THE SAME AS BEFORE : 0

(B) BETTER INFORMED AND SKILLED : 1

(C) LESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : o
(D) MORE ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : o

13. HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO
HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAMME AT OTHER
INSTITUTIONS?

(A) INFERIOR : 0
(B) SUPERIOR : 0
(C) EQUAL: 1

(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

12



10/9/2020

QUESTIONS

OPTIONS AND VOTES

14. HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENT-TEACHER
RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT?

(A) VERY GOOD : o
(B)GOOD: o

(B) SATISFACTORY : 1

(D) UNSATISFACTORY : 0

15. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE HOSTEL FACILITIES?

(A)YES: o0

(B)NO: o

(B) NEEDS IMPROVEMENT : 1
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 0o

16. HOW DO YOU RATE THE HEALTH CARE FACILITIES?

(A)GOOD: 0
(B)BAD: o0

(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) DID NOT USE : 0

17. WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TO EXTRA-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES?

(A) CO-OPERATIVE : 0
(B) ENCOURAGING AND ENTHUSIASTIC : 1
(C) HOSTILE (OPPOSED) : 0

18. HAS YOUR TIME AT THE INSTITUTION BEEN
INTELLECTUALLY ENRICHING ?

(A)YES: o
(B)NO: o0
(C) MARGINALLY : 1
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

19. AFTER LEAVING THE INSTITUTION HOW WILL YOU TALK
ABOUT IT?

(A) PROUDLY: 0

(B) NOT PROUDLY : 0

(C) INDIFFERENTLY : 1
(D) TRY TO FORGETIT: o

20. DO YOU RECOMMEND THIS INSTITUTION FOR OTHERS?

(A)YES: o
(B)NO: o
(A) CANNOT ANSWER : 1

2/2



10/9/2020

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Programme Feedback (2019)

|Department

ILIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE|

|Pr0 gramme

MLIS |

|Number of Students appeared for feedback||9 |

QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. BEFORE UNDERTAKING THE PROGRAMME DID YOU GETA  [|(A) YES : 8
PROSPECTUS? (B)NO: 1
2. THE COURSES (PAPERS) OFFERED WERE (A) VERY GOOD : 5
(B) GOOD : 4

(C) SATISFACTORY : o
(D) NOT SATISFACTORY : o

3. HOW EDUCATIVE WAS YOUR COURSES (PAPERS)?

(A) VERY RELEVANT : 4

(B) MODERATELY RELEVANT : 4

(C) IRRELEVANT : 1

(D) IRRELEVANT BUT INTERESTING : 0

4. WAS THE PRACTICAL/STUDIO/WORKSHOP COMPONENT OF |(|[(A)YES: 9
'YOUR COURSES RELATED WITH THEORY CLASSES?

(B)NO:o
(C) NOT APPLICABLE : 0

5. WERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS
ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED?

(A) YES, FULLY : 5

(B) YES, PARTLY : 2

(C) NOT ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED : 2
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 0

DEPARTMENT?

6. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE LIBRARY OF THE

(A) EXCELLENT : 2
(B) ADEQUATE : 6
(C) INADEQUATE : o
(D) VERY POOR : 1

7. THE INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXISTS IS

(A) DESIRABLE : 4

(B) UNDESIRABLE : 1

(C) NEEDS SOME CHANGES : 3

(D) NEEDS SOME RADICAL CHANGES : 1

8. THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT SYSTEM WAS DONE

(A) FAIRLY IN ALL COURSES (PAPERS) : 7

(B) FAIRLY IN A FEW COURSES (PAPERS) : 2
(C) DONE AT THE END OF THE SEMESTER : 0
(D) NOT DONE: o

GRIEVANCES?

9. DID THE DEPARTMENT HAS PROVISION TO TAKE CARE OF (A)YES:8

(B)NO:1

10. HOW MANY TEACHERS PREPARED THEIR LECTURES? (A)ALL:5

(B)MOST : 2
(B)ONLYA FEW : 1
(D)NONE: 1

11.HOW MANY TEACHERS ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO
PARTICIPATE IN THE CLASS?

(A)ALL: 6

(B) MOST : 0
(C)ONLYAFEW: 3
(D) NONE : 0

12. AT THE END OF THE PROGRAMME OF STUDY YOU CAME (A) THE SAME AS BEFORE : 5

INSTITUTIONS?

HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAMME AT OTHER

OUT WITH (B) BETTER INFORMED AND SKILLED : 1
(C) LESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : o
(D) MORE ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 3
13. HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO (A) INFERIOR : 0

(B) SUPERIOR : 4
(CO)EQUAL: 3
(D) CANNOT SAY : 2

12



10/9/2020

QUESTIONS

OPTIONS AND VOTES

14. HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENT-TEACHER
RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT?

(A) VERY GOOD : 5
(B)GOOD: 2

(B) SATISFACTORY : 1
(D) UNSATISFACTORY : 1

15. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE HOSTEL FACILITIES?

(A)YES:5

(B)NO:1

(B) NEEDS IMPROVEMENT : 2
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 1

16. HOW DO YOU RATE THE HEALTH CARE FACILITIES?

(A) GOOD : 7
(B)BAD : 0

(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) DID NOT USE : 1

17. WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TO EXTRA-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES?

(A) CO-OPERATIVE : 4
(B) ENCOURAGING AND ENTHUSIASTIC : 4
(C) HOSTILE (OPPOSED) : 1

18. HAS YOUR TIME AT THE INSTITUTION BEEN
INTELLECTUALLY ENRICHING ?

(A)YES:7
(B)NO: o0
(C) MARGINALLY : 1
(D) CANNOT SAY : 1

19. AFTER LEAVING THE INSTITUTION HOW WILL YOU TALK
ABOUT IT?

(A) PROUDLY : 7

(B) NOT PROUDLY : 1

(C) INDIFFERENTLY : o
(D) TRY TO FORGETIT : 1

20. DO YOU RECOMMEND THIS INSTITUTION FOR OTHERS?

(A)YES:7
(B)NO: o
(A) CANNOT ANSWER : 2

2/2



10/9/2020

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Programme Feedback (2019)

|Department

IMATHEMATICS |

|Pr0gramme

||M.Sc. Mathematics|

|Number of Students appeared for feedback||38 |

QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. BEFORE UNDERTAKING THE PROGRAMME DID YOU GET A ||{(A) YES : 34
PROSPECTUS? (B)NO: 4
2. THE COURSES (PAPERS) OFFERED WERE (A) VERY GOOD : 25
(B) GOOD : 11

(C) SATISFACTORY : 1
(D) NOT SATISFACTORY : 1

3. HOW EDUCATIVE WAS YOUR COURSES (PAPERS)?

(A) VERY RELEVANT : 24

(B) MODERATELY RELEVANT : 13

(C) IRRELEVANT : 1

(D) IRRELEVANT BUT INTERESTING : 0

4. WAS THE PRACTICAL/STUDIO/WORKSHOP COMPONENT OF
'YOUR COURSES RELATED WITH THEORY CLASSES?

(A)YES: 27
(B)NO:4
(C) NOT APPLICABLE : 7

5. WERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS
ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED?

(A) YES, FULLY : 17

(B) YES, PARTLY : 15

(C) NOT ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED : 1
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 5

6. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE LIBRARY OF THE
DEPARTMENT?

(A) EXCELLENT : 20
(B) ADEQUATE : 17
(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) VERY POOR : 0

7. THE INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXISTS IS

(A) DESIRABLE : 27

(B) UNDESIRABLE : 2

(C) NEEDS SOME CHANGES : 7

(D) NEEDS SOME RADICAL CHANGES : 2

8. THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT SYSTEM WAS DONE

(A) FAIRLY IN ALL COURSES (PAPERS) : 17
(B) FAIRLY IN A FEW COURSES (PAPERS) : 12
(C) DONE AT THE END OF THE SEMESTER : 9
(D) NOT DONE: o

9. DID THE DEPARTMENT HAS PROVISION TO TAKE CAREOF  |[(A) YES: 36
GRIEVANCES? (B)NO: 2
10. HOW MANY TEACHERS PREPARED THEIR LECTURES? (A)ALL: 28
(B) MOST : 6
(B) ONLY AFEW : 4
(D) NONE : 0
11.HOW MANY TEACHERS ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO (A)ALL: 23
PARTICIPATE IN THE CLASS? (B) MOST : 8
(C) ONLY AFEW : 7
(D) NONE : 0

12. AT THE END OF THE PROGRAMME OF STUDY YOU CAME
OUT WITH

(A) THE SAME AS BEFORE : 14

(B) BETTER INFORMED AND SKILLED : 12

(C) LESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 5
(D) MORE ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 77

13. HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO
HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAMME AT OTHER
INSTITUTIONS?

(A) INFERIOR : 13
(B) SUPERIOR : 11
(C) EQUAL: 10

(D) CANNOT SAY : 4

12



10/9/2020

QUESTIONS

OPTIONS AND VOTES

14. HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENT-TEACHER
RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT?

(A) VERY GOOD : 21

(B) GOOD : 12

(B) SATISFACTORY : 4
(D) UNSATISFACTORY : 1

15. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE HOSTEL FACILITIES?

(A)YES:19

(B)NO:7

(B) NEEDS IMPROVEMENT : 9
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 3

16. HOW DO YOU RATE THE HEALTH CARE FACILITIES?

(A) GOOD : 22
(B)BAD:7

(C) INADEQUATE : 7
(D) DIDNOT USE : 2

17. WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TO EXTRA-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES?

(A) CO-OPERATIVE : 27
(B) ENCOURAGING AND ENTHUSIASTIC : 11
(C) HOSTILE (OPPOSED) : 0

18. HAS YOUR TIME AT THE INSTITUTION BEEN
INTELLECTUALLY ENRICHING ?

(A)YES: 29
(B)NO:1

(C) MARGINALLY : 7
(D) CANNOT SAY : 1

19. AFTER LEAVING THE INSTITUTION HOW WILL YOU TALK
ABOUT IT?

(A) PROUDLY : 33

(B) NOT PROUDLY : 3

(C) INDIFFERENTLY : 0
(D) TRY TO FORGET IT : 2

20. DO YOU RECOMMEND THIS INSTITUTION FOR OTHERS?

(A)YES: 29
(B)NO:5
(A) CANNOT ANSWER : 4

2/2



10/9/2020

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Programme Feedback (2019)

|Department

[PHYSICAL EDUCATION)|

|Pro gramme

B.P.Ed. (B Section) |

|Number of Students appeared for feedback”35 ‘

QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. BEFORE UNDERTAKING THE PROGRAMME DID YOU GET A [{(A) YES : 24
PROSPECTUS? (B)NO: 11
2. THE COURSES (PAPERS) OFFERED WERE (A) VERY GOOD : 10
(B)GOOD : 9

(C) SATISFACTORY : 8
(D) NOT SATISFACTORY : 8

3. HOW EDUCATIVE WAS YOUR COURSES (PAPERS)?

(A) VERY RELEVANT : 8

(B) MODERATELY RELEVANT : 11

(C) IRRELEVANT : 12

(D) IRRELEVANT BUT INTERESTING : 4

4. WAS THE PRACTICAL/STUDIO/WORKSHOP COMPONENT OF
'YOUR COURSES RELATED WITH THEORY CLASSES?

(A)YES: 17
(B)NO:7
(C) NOT APPLICABLE : 11

5. WERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS
ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED?

(A) YES, FULLY : 9

(B) YES, PARTLY : 7

(C) NOT ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED : 11
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 8

6. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE LIBRARY OF THE
DEPARTMENT?

(A) EXCELLENT : 10
(B) ADEQUATE : 9
(C) INADEQUATE : 8
(D) VERY POOR : 8

7. THE INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXISTS IS

(A) DESIRABLE : 7

(B) UNDESIRABLE : 8

(C) NEEDS SOME CHANGES : 15

(D) NEEDS SOME RADICAL CHANGES : 5

8. THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT SYSTEM WAS DONE

(A) FAIRLY IN ALL COURSES (PAPERS) : 13
(B) FAIRLY IN A FEW COURSES (PAPERS) : 9
(C) DONE AT THE END OF THE SEMESTER : 8
(D) NOT DONE : 5

9. DID THE DEPARTMENT HAS PROVISION TO TAKE CAREOF  |[(A) YES : 26
GRIEVANCES? (BYNO: 9
10. HOW MANY TEACHERS PREPARED THEIR LECTURES? (A)ALL: 12
(B) MOST : 3
(B) ONLY A FEW : 13
(D) NONE : 7
11.HOW MANY TEACHERS ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO (A)ALL: 11
PARTICIPATE IN THE CLASS? (B)MOST : 5
(C) ONLY AFEW : 13
(D) NONE : 6

12. AT THE END OF THE PROGRAMME OF STUDY YOU CAME
OUT WITH

(A) THE SAME AS BEFORE : 10

(B) BETTER INFORMED AND SKILLED : 12

(C) LESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 6
(D) MORE ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 77

13. HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO
HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAMME AT OTHER
INSTITUTIONS?

(A) INFERIOR : 10
(B) SUPERIOR : 8
(C) EQUAL: 11

(D) CANNOT SAY : 6

12



10/9/2020

QUESTIONS

OPTIONS AND VOTES

14. HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENT-TEACHER
RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT?

(A) VERY GOOD : 7

(B) GOOD : 14

(B) SATISFACTORY : 5
(D) UNSATISFACTORY : 9

15. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE HOSTEL FACILITIES?

(A)YES: 12

(B)NO:2

(B) NEEDS IMPROVEMENT : 9
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 12

16. HOW DO YOU RATE THE HEALTH CARE FACILITIES?

(A) GOOD : 13
(B)BAD: 8

(C) INADEQUATE : 4
(D) DID NOT USE : 10

17. WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TO EXTRA-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES?

(A) CO-OPERATIVE : 12
(B) ENCOURAGING AND ENTHUSIASTIC : 13
(C) HOSTILE (OPPOSED) : 10

18. HAS YOUR TIME AT THE INSTITUTION BEEN
INTELLECTUALLY ENRICHING ?

(A)YES: 11

(B)NO:4

(C) MARGINALLY : 10
(D) CANNOT SAY : 10

19. AFTER LEAVING THE INSTITUTION HOW WILL YOU TALK
ABOUT IT?

(A) PROUDLY : 13

(B) NOT PROUDLY : 8

(C) INDIFFERENTLY : 8
(D) TRY TO FORGETIT : 6

20. DO YOU RECOMMEND THIS INSTITUTION FOR OTHERS?

(A)YES: 14
(B)NO: 4
(A) CANNOT ANSWER : 17

2/2



10/9/2020

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Programme Feedback (2019)

|Department

[PHYSICAL EDUCATION)|

|Pro gramme

B.P.Ed., (A Section) |

|Number of Students appeared for feedback”33 ‘

QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. BEFORE UNDERTAKING THE PROGRAMME DID YOU GET A ||(A) YES : 25
PROSPECTUS? (B)NO: 8
2. THE COURSES (PAPERS) OFFERED WERE (A) VERY GOOD : 12
(B) GOOD : 12

(C) SATISFACTORY : 5
(D) NOT SATISFACTORY : 4

3. HOW EDUCATIVE WAS YOUR COURSES (PAPERS)?

(A) VERY RELEVANT : 12

(B) MODERATELY RELEVANT : 15

(C) IRRELEVANT : 2

(D) IRRELEVANT BUT INTERESTING : 4

4. WAS THE PRACTICAL/STUDIO/WORKSHOP COMPONENT OF
'YOUR COURSES RELATED WITH THEORY CLASSES?

(A)YES: 21
(B)NO: 10
(C) NOT APPLICABLE : 2

5. WERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS
ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED?

(A) YES, FULLY : 10

(B) YES, PARTLY : 12

(C) NOT ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED : 5
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 6

6. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE LIBRARY OF THE
DEPARTMENT?

(A) EXCELLENT : 8
(B) ADEQUATE : 11
(C) INADEQUATE : 3
(D) VERY POOR : 11

7. THE INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXISTS IS

(A) DESIRABLE : 5

(B) UNDESIRABLE : 8

(C) NEEDS SOME CHANGES : 17

(D) NEEDS SOME RADICAL CHANGES : 3

8. THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT SYSTEM WAS DONE

(A) FAIRLY IN ALL COURSES (PAPERS) : 17
(B) FAIRLY IN A FEW COURSES (PAPERS) : 7
(C) DONE AT THE END OF THE SEMESTER : 6
(D) NOT DONE : 3

9. DID THE DEPARTMENT HAS PROVISION TO TAKE CAREOF  |[(A) YES : 23
GRIEVANCES? (B)NO: 10
10. HOW MANY TEACHERS PREPARED THEIR LECTURES? (A)ALL: 9
(B) MOST : 6
(B) ONLY A FEW : 13
(D)NONE: 5
11.HOW MANY TEACHERS ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO (A)ALL: 5
PARTICIPATE IN THE CLASS? (B) MOST : 11
(C) ONLY AFEW : 13
(D) NONE : 4

12. AT THE END OF THE PROGRAMME OF STUDY YOU CAME
OUT WITH

(A) THE SAME AS BEFORE : 9

(B) BETTER INFORMED AND SKILLED : 12

(C) LESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 9
(D) MORE ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 3

13. HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO
HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAMME AT OTHER
INSTITUTIONS?

(A) INFERIOR : 8
(B) SUPERIOR : 13
(C)EQUAL: 8

(D) CANNOT SAY : 4

12



10/9/2020

QUESTIONS

OPTIONS AND VOTES

14. HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENT-TEACHER
RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT?

(A) VERY GOOD : 6
(B)GOOD : 6

(B) SATISFACTORY : 15
(D) UNSATISFACTORY : 6

15. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE HOSTEL FACILITIES?

(A)YES: 13

(B)NO:7

(B) NEEDS IMPROVEMENT : 12
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 1

16. HOW DO YOU RATE THE HEALTH CARE FACILITIES?

(A) GOOD : 13
(B)BAD:7

(C) INADEQUATE : 11
(D) DIDNOT USE : 2

17. WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TO EXTRA-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES?

(A) CO-OPERATIVE : 13
(B) ENCOURAGING AND ENTHUSIASTIC : 11
(C) HOSTILE (OPPOSED) : 9

18. HAS YOUR TIME AT THE INSTITUTION BEEN
INTELLECTUALLY ENRICHING ?

(A)YES: 13
(B)NO:3

(C) MARGINALLY : 13
(D) CANNOT SAY : 4

19. AFTER LEAVING THE INSTITUTION HOW WILL YOU TALK
ABOUT IT?

(A) PROUDLY : 15

(B) NOT PROUDLY : 12
(C) INDIFFERENTLY : 2
(D) TRY TO FORGETIT : 4

20. DO YOU RECOMMEND THIS INSTITUTION FOR OTHERS?

(A)YES: 12
(B)NO:14
(A) CANNOT ANSWER : 7

2/2



10/9/2020

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Programme Feedback (2019)

|Department

[PHYSICS |

|Pr0 gramme

||M.Sc. Physics|

|Number of Students appeared for feedback||32 |

QUESTIONS OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. BEFORE UNDERTAKING THE PROGRAMME DID YOU GET A (A)YES: 31
PROSPECTUS? (B)NO:1
2. THE COURSES (PAPERS) OFFERED WERE (A) VERY GOOD : 12
(B)GOOD : 17

(C) SATISFACTORY : 2
(D) NOT SATISFACTORY : 1

3. HOW EDUCATIVE WAS YOUR COURSES (PAPERS)?

(A) VERY RELEVANT : 12

(B) MODERATELY RELEVANT : 19

(C) IRRELEVANT : o

(D) IRRELEVANT BUT INTERESTING : 1

4. WAS THE PRACTICAL/STUDIO/WORKSHOP COMPONENT OF
'YOUR COURSES RELATED WITH THEORY CLASSES?

(A)YES: 26
(B)NO:5
(C) NOT APPLICABLE : 1

5. WERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS
ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED?

(A) YES, FULLY : 14

(B) YES, PARTLY : 12

(C) NOT ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED : 6
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 0

6. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE LIBRARY OF THE
DEPARTMENT?

(A) EXCELLENT : 5
(B) ADEQUATE : 10
(C) INADEQUATE : 6
(D) VERY POOR : 11

7. THE INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXISTS IS

(A) DESIRABLE : 16

(B) UNDESIRABLE : 3

(C) NEEDS SOME CHANGES : 12

(D) NEEDS SOME RADICAL CHANGES : 1

8. THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT SYSTEM WAS DONE

(A) FAIRLY IN ALL COURSES (PAPERS) : 24
(B) FAIRLY IN A FEW COURSES (PAPERS) : 6
(C) DONE AT THE END OF THE SEMESTER : 2
(D) NOT DONE: o

9. DID THE DEPARTMENT HAS PROVISION TO TAKE CAREOF  |[(A) YES : 25
GRIEVANCES? (BYNO: 7
10. HOW MANY TEACHERS PREPARED THEIR LECTURES? (A)ALL: 13
(B) MOST : 15
(B) ONLY A FEW : 4
(D) NONE : 0
11.HOW MANY TEACHERS ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO (A)ALL: 13
PARTICIPATE IN THE CLASS? (B) MOST : 10
(C)ONLYAFEW : 9
(D) NONE : 0

12. AT THE END OF THE PROGRAMME OF STUDY YOU CAME
OUT WITH

(A) THE SAME AS BEFORE : 10

(B) BETTER INFORMED AND SKILLED : 18

(C) LESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 2
(D) MORE ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 2

13. HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO
HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAMME AT OTHER
INSTITUTIONS?

(A) INFERIOR : 6
(B) SUPERIOR : 13
(C)EQUAL: 8

(D) CANNOT SAY : 5

12



10/9/2020

QUESTIONS

OPTIONS AND VOTES

14. HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENT-TEACHER
RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT?

(A) VERY GOOD : 4

(B) GOOD : 12

(B) SATISFACTORY : 10
(D) UNSATISFACTORY : 6

15. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE HOSTEL FACILITIES?

(A)YES: 6

(B)NO:2

(B) NEEDS IMPROVEMENT : 19
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 5

16. HOW DO YOU RATE THE HEALTH CARE FACILITIES?

(A)GOOD : 15
(B)BAD : 7

(C) INADEQUATE : 7
(D) DID NOT USE : 3

17. WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TO EXTRA-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES?

(A) CO-OPERATIVE : 12
(B) ENCOURAGING AND ENTHUSIASTIC : 14
(C) HOSTILE (OPPOSED) : 6

18. HAS YOUR TIME AT THE INSTITUTION BEEN
INTELLECTUALLY ENRICHING ?

(A) YES: 22
(B)NO:5

(C) MARGINALLY : 5
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

19. AFTER LEAVING THE INSTITUTION HOW WILL YOU TALK
ABOUT IT?

(A) PROUDLY : 26

(B) NOT PROUDLY : 3

(C) INDIFFERENTLY : 3
(D) TRY TO FORGETIT: o

20. DO YOU RECOMMEND THIS INSTITUTION FOR OTHERS?

(A)YES: 27
(B)NO:1
(A) CANNOT ANSWER : 4

2/2



10/9/2020

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Programme Feedback (2019)

IDepartment ISOCIOLOGY |
|Programme HM.A. Sociology‘

|Number of Students appeared for feedbackHS ‘

QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. BEFORE UNDERTAKING THE PROGRAMME DID YOU GET A [|(A) YES: 5
PROSPECTUS? (B)NO: 0
2. THE COURSES (PAPERS) OFFERED WERE (A) VERY GOOD : 3
(B) GOOD : 0

(C) SATISFACTORY : 2
(D) NOT SATISFACTORY : o

3. HOW EDUCATIVE WAS YOUR COURSES (PAPERS)? (A) VERY RELEVANT : 4

(B) MODERATELY RELEVANT : 0

(C) IRRELEVANT : 1

(D) IRRELEVANT BUT INTERESTING : 0

4. WAS THE PRACTICAL/STUDIO/WORKSHOP COMPONENT OF ||(A) YES: 4

'YOUR COURSES RELATED WITH THEORY CLASSES? (B)NO:o

(C) NOT APPLICABLE : 1
5. WERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS (A) YES, FULLY : 4
ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED? (B) YES, PARTLY : 0

(C) NOT ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED : 1
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 0

6. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE LIBRARY OF THE (A) EXCELLENT : 4
DEPARTMENT? (B) ADEQUATE: o
(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) VERY POOR : 0

7. THE INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXISTS IS (A) DESIRABLE : 4

(B) UNDESIRABLE : 1

(C) NEEDS SOME CHANGES : o

(D) NEEDS SOME RADICAL CHANGES : o

8. THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT SYSTEM WAS DONE (A) FAIRLY IN ALL COURSES (PAPERS) : 5

(B) FAIRLY IN A FEW COURSES (PAPERS) : 0
(C) DONE AT THE END OF THE SEMESTER : 0
(D) NOT DONE: o

9. DID THE DEPARTMENT HAS PROVISION TO TAKE CARE OF (A)YES:5

GRIEVANCES? (B)NO:o
10. HOW MANY TEACHERS PREPARED THEIR LECTURES? (A)ALL: 3
(B)MOST : 1
(B)ONLYA FEW : 1
(D) NONE: o
11.HOW MANY TEACHERS ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO (A)ALL: 4
PARTICIPATE IN THE CLASS? (B)MOST : 1
(C)ONLYAFEW: o0
(D) NONE: o
12. AT THE END OF THE PROGRAMME OF STUDY YOU CAME (A) THE SAME AS BEFORE : 3
OUT WITH (B) BETTER INFORMED AND SKILLED : 2

(C) LESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : o
(D) MORE ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : o

13. HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO (A) INFERIOR : 3
HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAMME AT OTHER (B) SUPERIOR : 1
INSTITUTIONS? (CO)EQUAL:1

(D) CANNOT SAY : o

12



10/9/2020

QUESTIONS

OPTIONS AND VOTES

14. HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENT-TEACHER
RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT?

(A) VERY GOOD : 4
(B)GOOD: o

(B) SATISFACTORY : 1

(D) UNSATISFACTORY : 0

15. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE HOSTEL FACILITIES?

(A)YES: 4

(B)NO: o

(B) NEEDS IMPROVEMENT : 1
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 0o

16. HOW DO YOU RATE THE HEALTH CARE FACILITIES?

(A)GOOD : 4
(B)BAD : 0

(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) DID NOT USE : 0

17. WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TO EXTRA-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES?

(A) CO-OPERATIVE : 3
(B) ENCOURAGING AND ENTHUSIASTIC : 2
(C) HOSTILE (OPPOSED) : 0

18. HAS YOUR TIME AT THE INSTITUTION BEEN
INTELLECTUALLY ENRICHING ?

(A)YES: 4
(B)NO: o0
(C) MARGINALLY : 1
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

19. AFTER LEAVING THE INSTITUTION HOW WILL YOU TALK
ABOUT IT?

(A) PROUDLY : 4

(B) NOT PROUDLY : 1

(C) INDIFFERENTLY : o
(D) TRY TO FORGETIT: o

20. DO YOU RECOMMEND THIS INSTITUTION FOR OTHERS?

(A)YES: 4
(B)NO:1
(A) CANNOT ANSWER : 0

2/2



10/9/2020

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Programme Feedback (2019)

|Department HSTATISTICS ‘
|Programme HM.Sc. Statistics‘
|Number of Students appeared for feedbackHS ‘

QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. BEFORE UNDERTAKING THE PROGRAMME DID YOU GET A ||(A) YES : 7
PROSPECTUS? (B)NO:1
2. THE COURSES (PAPERS) OFFERED WERE (A) VERY GOOD : 4
(B) GOOD : 2

(C) SATISFACTORY : 2
(D) NOT SATISFACTORY : o

3. HOW EDUCATIVE WAS YOUR COURSES (PAPERS)? (A) VERY RELEVANT : 5

(B) MODERATELY RELEVANT : 2

(C) IRRELEVANT : 1

(D) IRRELEVANT BUT INTERESTING : 0

4. WAS THE PRACTICAL/STUDIO/WORKSHOP COMPONENT OF ||(A) YES: 6

'YOUR COURSES RELATED WITH THEORY CLASSES? (B)NO:2

(C) NOT APPLICABLE : 0
5. WERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS (A) YES, FULLY: 3
ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED? (B) YES, PARTLY : 3

(C) NOT ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED : 1
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 1

6. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE LIBRARY OF THE (A) EXCELLENT : 3
DEPARTMENT? (B) ADEQUATE : 4
(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) VERY POOR : 0

7. THE INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXISTS IS (A) DESIRABLE : 4

(B) UNDESIRABLE : 3

(C) NEEDS SOME CHANGES : 1

(D) NEEDS SOME RADICAL CHANGES : o

8. THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT SYSTEM WAS DONE (A) FAIRLY IN ALL COURSES (PAPERS) : 4

(B) FAIRLY IN A FEW COURSES (PAPERS) : 4
(C) DONE AT THE END OF THE SEMESTER : 0
(D) NOT DONE: o

9. DID THE DEPARTMENT HAS PROVISION TO TAKE CARE OF (A)YES:5

GRIEVANCES? (B)NO:3
10. HOW MANY TEACHERS PREPARED THEIR LECTURES? (A)ALL:1
(B)MOST : 4
(B)ONLYAFEW: 3
(D) NONE: o
11.HOW MANY TEACHERS ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO (A)ALL: 2
PARTICIPATE IN THE CLASS? (B)MOST : 4
(C)ONLYAFEW: 2
(D) NONE: o
12. AT THE END OF THE PROGRAMME OF STUDY YOU CAME (A) THE SAME AS BEFORE : 3
OUT WITH (B) BETTER INFORMED AND SKILLED : 5

(C) LESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : o
(D) MORE ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : o

13. HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO (A) INFERIOR : 1
HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAMME AT OTHER (B) SUPERIOR : 5
INSTITUTIONS? (CO)EQUAL: 2

(D) CANNOT SAY : o

12



10/9/2020

QUESTIONS

OPTIONS AND VOTES

14. HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENT-TEACHER
RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT?

(A) VERYGOOD : 3
(B)GOOD: 2

(B) SATISFACTORY : 2
(D) UNSATISFACTORY : 1

15. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE HOSTEL FACILITIES?

(A)YES:3

(B)NO:2

(B) NEEDS IMPROVEMENT : 3
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 0o

16. HOW DO YOU RATE THE HEALTH CARE FACILITIES?

(A)GOOD: 2
(B)BAD:1

(C) INADEQUATE : 4
(D) DIDNOT USE : 1

17. WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TO EXTRA-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES?

(A) CO-OPERATIVE : 3
(B) ENCOURAGING AND ENTHUSIASTIC : 5
(C) HOSTILE (OPPOSED) : 0

18. HAS YOUR TIME AT THE INSTITUTION BEEN
INTELLECTUALLY ENRICHING ?

(A)YES: 4

(B)NO: 2

(C) MARGINALLY : 2
(D) CANNOT SAY : o

19. AFTER LEAVING THE INSTITUTION HOW WILL YOU TALK
ABOUT IT?

(A) PROUDLY: 5

(B) NOT PROUDLY : 3

(C) INDIFFERENTLY : o
(D) TRY TO FORGETIT: o

20. DO YOU RECOMMEND THIS INSTITUTION FOR OTHERS?

(A)YES: 4
(B)NO:2
(A) CANNOT ANSWER : 2

2/2



10/9/2020

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Programme Feedback (2019)

|Department

ITAMIL |

|Pro gramme

M.A. Tamil|

|Number of Students appeared for feedback||16 |

QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. BEFORE UNDERTAKING THE PROGRAMME DID YOU GET A [|(A) YES : 15
PROSPECTUS? (B)NO: 1
2. THE COURSES (PAPERS) OFFERED WERE (A) VERY GOOD : 12
(B) GOOD : 4

(C) SATISFACTORY : o
(D) NOT SATISFACTORY : o

3. HOW EDUCATIVE WAS YOUR COURSES (PAPERS)?

(A) VERY RELEVANT : 10

(B) MODERATELY RELEVANT : 6

(C) IRRELEVANT : o

(D) IRRELEVANT BUT INTERESTING : 0

4. WAS THE PRACTICAL/STUDIO/WORKSHOP COMPONENT OF
'YOUR COURSES RELATED WITH THEORY CLASSES?

(A)YES:13
(B)NO:3
(C) NOT APPLICABLE : 0

5. WERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS
ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED?

(A) YES, FULLY : 9

(B) YES, PARTLY : 4

(C) NOT ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED : 3
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 0

6. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE LIBRARY OF THE
DEPARTMENT?

(A) EXCELLENT : 11
(B) ADEQUATE : 2
(C) INADEQUATE : 3
(D) VERY POOR : 0

7. THE INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXISTS IS

(A) DESIRABLE : 10

(B) UNDESIRABLE : 4

(C) NEEDS SOME CHANGES : 1

(D) NEEDS SOME RADICAL CHANGES : 1

8. THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT SYSTEM WAS DONE

(A) FAIRLY IN ALL COURSES (PAPERS) : 12
(B) FAIRLY IN A FEW COURSES (PAPERS) : 3
(C) DONE AT THE END OF THE SEMESTER : 1
(D) NOT DONE: o

9. DID THE DEPARTMENT HAS PROVISION TO TAKE CAREOF  |[(A) YES : 14
GRIEVANCES? (B)NO: 2
10. HOW MANY TEACHERS PREPARED THEIR LECTURES? (A)ALL: 10
(B) MOST : 1
(B)ONLYAFEW : 3
(D) NONE : 2
11.HOW MANY TEACHERS ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO (A)ALL: 9
PARTICIPATE IN THE CLASS? (B) MOST : 2
(C)ONLYAFEW : 4
(D) NONE : 1

12. AT THE END OF THE PROGRAMME OF STUDY YOU CAME
OUT WITH

(A) THE SAME AS BEFORE : 11

(B) BETTER INFORMED AND SKILLED : 3

(C) LESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 2
(D) MORE ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : o

13. HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO
HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAMME AT OTHER
INSTITUTIONS?

(A) INFERIOR : 11
(B) SUPERIOR : 4
(C) EQUAL: 1

(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

12



10/9/2020

QUESTIONS

OPTIONS AND VOTES

14. HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENT-TEACHER
RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT?

(A) VERY GOOD : 8
(B)GOOD: 3

(B) SATISFACTORY : 2
(D) UNSATISFACTORY : 3

15. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE HOSTEL FACILITIES?

(A)YES: 10

(B)NO:2

(B) NEEDS IMPROVEMENT : 3
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 1

16. HOW DO YOU RATE THE HEALTH CARE FACILITIES?

(A)GOOD : 12
(B)BAD: 3

(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) DIDNOT USE: 0

17. WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TO EXTRA-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES?

(A) CO-OPERATIVE : 14
(B) ENCOURAGING AND ENTHUSIASTIC : 2
(C) HOSTILE (OPPOSED) : 0

18. HAS YOUR TIME AT THE INSTITUTION BEEN
INTELLECTUALLY ENRICHING ?

(A)YES: 14

(B)NO: o0

(C) MARGINALLY : 2
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

19. AFTER LEAVING THE INSTITUTION HOW WILL YOU TALK
ABOUT IT?

(A) PROUDLY : 12

(B) NOT PROUDLY : 0

(C) INDIFFERENTLY : 3
(D) TRY TO FORGETIT : 1

20. DO YOU RECOMMEND THIS INSTITUTION FOR OTHERS?

(A)YES: 11
(B)NO:2
(A) CANNOT ANSWER : 3

2/2



10/9/2020

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Programme Feedback (2019)

IDepartment WOMEN'S STUDIES|
|Programme HM.A. Gender Studies ‘

|Number of Students appeared for feedbackHZ ‘

QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. BEFORE UNDERTAKING THE PROGRAMME DID YOU GETA  [{(A) YES : 2
PROSPECTUS? (B)NO: o0
2. THE COURSES (PAPERS) OFFERED WERE (A) VERY GOOD : 2
(B) GOOD : 0

(C) SATISFACTORY : o
(D) NOT SATISFACTORY : o

3. HOW EDUCATIVE WAS YOUR COURSES (PAPERS)? (A) VERY RELEVANT : 2

(B) MODERATELY RELEVANT : 0

(C) IRRELEVANT : o

(D) IRRELEVANT BUT INTERESTING : 0

4. WAS THE PRACTICAL/STUDIO/WORKSHOP COMPONENT OF ||(A) YES: 2

'YOUR COURSES RELATED WITH THEORY CLASSES? (B)NO:o

(C) NOT APPLICABLE : 0
5. WERE THE LABORATORIES/STUDIOS/WORKSHOPS (A) YES, FULLY : 2
ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED? (B) YES, PARTLY : 0

(C) NOT ADEQUATELY EQUIPPED : 0
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 0

6. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE LIBRARY OF THE (A) EXCELLENT : 2
DEPARTMENT? (B) ADEQUATE: o
(C) INADEQUATE : 0
(D) VERY POOR : 0

7. THE INTERNAL EVALUATION SYSTEM AS IT EXISTS IS (A) DESIRABLE : 2

(B) UNDESIRABLE : 0

(C) NEEDS SOME CHANGES : o

(D) NEEDS SOME RADICAL CHANGES : o

8. THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT SYSTEM WAS DONE (A) FAIRLY IN ALL COURSES (PAPERS) : 2

(B) FAIRLY IN A FEW COURSES (PAPERS) : 0
(C) DONE AT THE END OF THE SEMESTER : 0
(D) NOT DONE: o

9. DID THE DEPARTMENT HAS PROVISION TO TAKE CARE OF (A)YES: 2

GRIEVANCES? (B)NO:o
10. HOW MANY TEACHERS PREPARED THEIR LECTURES? (A)ALL: 2
(B)MOST: o
(B)ONLYAFEW: o0
(D) NONE: o
11.HOW MANY TEACHERS ENCOURAGED STUDENTS TO (A)ALL: 2
PARTICIPATE IN THE CLASS? (B)MOST: o
(C)ONLYAFEW: o0
(D) NONE: o
12. AT THE END OF THE PROGRAMME OF STUDY YOU CAME (A) THE SAME AS BEFORE : 0
OUT WITH (B) BETTER INFORMED AND SKILLED : 0

(C) LESS ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : o
(D) MORE ENTHUSIASTIC FOR FURTHER STUDY : 2

13. HOW DO YOU FEEL WHEN YOU MEET STUDENTS WHO (A) INFERIOR : 0
HAVE TAKEN A SIMILAR PROGRAMME AT OTHER (B) SUPERIOR : 2
INSTITUTIONS? (C)EQUAL: 0

(D) CANNOT SAY : o

12



10/9/2020

QUESTIONS

OPTIONS AND VOTES

14. HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENT-TEACHER
RELATIONSHIP IN YOUR DEPARTMENT?

(A) VERY GOOD : 2
(B)GOOD: o

(B) SATISFACTORY : o
(D) UNSATISFACTORY : 0

15. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE HOSTEL FACILITIES?

(A)YES: o0

(B)NO: o

(B) NEEDS IMPROVEMENT : 2
(D) NOT APPLICABLE : 0o

16. HOW DO YOU RATE THE HEALTH CARE FACILITIES?

(A)GOOD: 0
(B)BAD: o0

(C) INADEQUATE : o
(D) DID NOT USE : 2

17. WHAT WAS THE ATTITUDE OF TEACHERS TO EXTRA-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES?

(A) CO-OPERATIVE : 0
(B) ENCOURAGING AND ENTHUSIASTIC : 2
(C) HOSTILE (OPPOSED) : 0

18. HAS YOUR TIME AT THE INSTITUTION BEEN
INTELLECTUALLY ENRICHING ?

(A)YES: 2
(B)NO: o0
(C) MARGINALLY : 0
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

19. AFTER LEAVING THE INSTITUTION HOW WILL YOU TALK
ABOUT IT?

(A) PROUDLY : 2

(B) NOT PROUDLY : 0

(C) INDIFFERENTLY : o
(D) TRY TO FORGETIT: o

20. DO YOU RECOMMEND THIS INSTITUTION FOR OTHERS?

(A)YES: 2
(B)NO: o
(A) CANNOT ANSWER : 0

2/2



